
Information

Description:EMN/1060018731/250KVA SERVO
STABILIZER
Bid invitation number:6300035691
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 28.04.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 28.04.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 15.03.2021 04:51:13

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% against certification of User Department for Satisfactory completion of work.
3. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
4.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
5.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
6. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply and I &C.
7. Warranty : 5 years from the date of Installation & Commissioning.
8. Firm to indicate  item  complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
9. L-1 evaluation will be based on  landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMN/1060018731/250KVA SERVO
STABILIZER
Bid invitation number:6300035691
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 008755783285 250KVA SERVO

STABILIZER
 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
250KVA SERVO CONTROLLED VOLTAGE STABILIZER (SCVS)
Spec: Rating : 250 KVA, 3 Phase, 4 Wire
Input : 340 # 480 V AC, 3 Phase
Output : 415 V AC, 3 Phase
Cooling : Oil Cooled
Regulation : +/- 1%,

MAKE: FUJI CONSUL NEOWATT ONLY.

WARRANTY: 5 years from the date of Installation & Commissioning.

NOTE: Firm shall supply following along with Stabilizer.
1. Required quantity of Superior quality First fill Oil (Appx.500 Ltrs).
2. Servo Stabilizer to be fitted with CONTACTOR along with MCCB at Inputand Manual BYPASS SWITCH.

Supplier  Scope:
1.Supply and Installation of SCVS.
2.Testing and demonstration on actual load (at BEML,KGF).
3.Orientation to concerned maintenance team on "Operations &Maintenance" of supplied equipment.

BEML Scope:
1.Civil, Structural and Electrical work including cabling and Earthling.
2.SCVS Incoming & Outgoing Panels and cabling.
3.Unloading & Positioning of SCVS.

BIDDERS HAVE TO QUOTE  FOR  "FUJI CONSUL NEOWATT" MAKE ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


